(Health Sciences subsidized the revenue generated for AY2022-23)

*Tuition Simplification recommendation estimated net financial impact to Main campus is
$125K, .04% increase to I&G revenues

Recommended Tuition Simplification

32

We are also recommending a new differential tuition and
a change to an existing differential tuition that will go
directly to programs to pay for increased costs

Master of Science in Athletic Training (COEHS):

◦ Request a new $75 per credit hour differential tuition

Juris Doctor and Master of Studies in Law (SOL):

◦ Request to increase the existing tuition differential from $370.90 to
$387.37 per credit hour for residents and $554.80 to $579.44 per
credit hour for non-residents

33

FY24 Recommended
I&G Budget Scenario

3% BASE TUITION INCREASE AND 47.7% REDUCTION IN NEW
FUNDING REQUESTS

34

3% base tuition increase and 47.7% reduction to base requests

Includes non-formula

base adjustments and

a 6% compensation

estimate that would

come from HED

35

I&G Budget - Main Campus

Category
FY 2023
Budget

FY 2023
Projected

Actuals

 % Change
from FY 23

Budget

 FY 2024
Scenario

 %
Change from

PY Proj.
Actuals

I&G Revenues:

State Appropriations   222,243,100   222,243,100 0.0%   222,243,100

FY24 Formula Funding Increase   2,378,000 1.1%

FY24 Non-formula Funding Increase:

FY24 1% ERB   1,978,100

Faculty Compensation   1,860,900

Student Support   775,400

FY24 HED Comp Increase (6% est.)   14,383,600

State Appropriations Subtotal   243,619,100

Tuition Revenue   124,205,729   130,073,116 4.7%   134,213,500 3.2%

Other/Net Transfers Out   (18,847,991)   (18,803,628) -0.2%   (19,018,772) 1.1%

Total I&G Revenues   327,600,838   333,512,588 1.8%   358,813,828 7.6%

I&G Expenses:

Base Allocation to Units 327,600,838 327,600,838 0.0%   327,600,838 0.0%

Compensation (6% est.)   15,661,562

Must Fund Expenses   6,381,069

NEW Recurring Funding Requests   9,170,359

Total I&G Expense 327,600,838 327,600,838 0.0%   358,813,828 9.5%

I&G Surplus (Deficit) 0 5,911,750 0

BLT Recommendation w/ 3% Tuition Increase

FY 23 Projection FY 24 Scenario

EARMARKED

3% base tuition increase and 47.7% reduction to base requests

NOTE: FY24 projection for F&A is a preliminary estimate and subject to change

Mandatory Student Fees

Category
FY 2023

Budget

FY 2023

Projected

Actuals

 % Change

from FY 23

Budget

 FY 2024

Scenario

 %

Change from

PY Proj.

Actuals

Mandatory Student Fee Revenue   24,563,957   24,751,952 0.8%   27,227,226 10.0%

Budgeted Use of Reserves   430,623

Total Mandatory Student Fee Revenue   27,657,849

Mandatory Student Fee Allocations 24,563,957 24,563,957 0.0% 27,657,849 12.6%

MSF Surplus (Deficit) 0 187,995 0

Indirect Cost Recovery (F&A) - Main

Category
FY 2023

Budget

FY 2023

Projected

Actuals

 % Change

from FY 23

Budget

 FY 2024

Scenario

 %

Change from

PY Proj.

Actuals

Indirect Cost Recovery (F&A)   22,137,247   22,737,247 2.7%   24,273,264 6.8%

F&A Transferred to Research 22,137,247 22,737,247 2.7% 24,273,264 6.8%

Surplus (Deficit) 0 0 0

Central Pooled Revenue Flow-Through Amounts

FY 23 Projection FY 24 Scenario

FY 23 Projection FY 24 Scenario

36

10-Year Core Fund Reserve Trendline
3% base tuition increase, 47.7% reduction base requests

3% base tuition increase, 3% MSF increase, 47.7% reduction base requests

459
470

484
497

510
522

534
545

557
571

30 28 28 30 36
45

60

79

105

138

 $-

 $100

 $200

 $300

 $400

 $500

 $600

FY2024 FY2025 FY2026 FY2027 FY2028 FY2029 FY2030 FY2031 FY2032 FY2033

M
il
li
o

n
s

 Ttl Core Fund Revenues  Ttl Recurring Core Fund Commitments  Ttl Core Fund Recurring Surplus